10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Professor, Music

Professor, Theater/Speech

Professor, Art

Professor, Speech

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

SUB - Accompanist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department
Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Fine & Applied Arts

Total Wages
$123,269

$100,349

$97,820

$87,714

$26,255

$18,907

$16,805

$12,605

$10,502

$9,454

$8,402

$6,302

$1,489



