	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Professor, Music		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$123,269
2.	Professor, Theater/Speech		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$100,349
3.	Professor, Art		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$97,820
4.	Professor, Speech		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$87,714
5.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$26,255
6.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$18,907
7.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$16,805
8.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$12,605
9.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$10,502
10.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$9,454
11.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$8,402
12.	Adjunct		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$6,302
13.	SUB - Accompanist		Kern Community College District	Fine & Applied Arts	\$1,489